

TravelPASS Group Named Among Top 10 Fastest Growing Companies in Utah

LEHI, UT, UNITED STATES, August 19, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>TravelPASS Group</u> has been named one of Utah's top 10 fastest growing companies by Utah Business magazine. The publication's 2016 "Fast 50" gave a number nine ranking to TravelPASS Group, which is a Partner Fusion company.

٢

Our growth and energy come from an amazing team of technologists, marketers, and entrepreneurs who continue to push innovations in an industry that is evolving and changing at an incredible pace."

Daniel A. Nelson, Executive Chairman of TravelPASS Group Founded in 2007, TravelPASS Group is building a technology marketplace with many hotel inventory sources giving travelers unsurpassed access to hotel choices. It operates five travel-related websites, including <u>ReservationCounter.com</u> and <u>ReservationDesk.com</u>.

"It's an honor for us to be featured because we see so many amazing entrepreneurs and companies here in our state," said Daniel A. Nelson, Executive Chairman of TravelPASS Group. "Our growth and energy come from an amazing team of technologists, marketers, and entrepreneurs who continue to push innovations in an industry that is evolving and changing at an incredible pace."

The Fast 50 are recognized for entrepreneurialism and innovation, and are ranked based on five years of compound annual growth, while considering total revenue, according to Utah Business.

About TravelPASS Group

TravelPASS Group is becoming a leading company in the travel industry with more than 10,000 room nights booked per day and annual sales reaching more than \$400 million. Part of the Utah-based company Partner Fusion, TravelPASS Group is a marketplace for independent and brand name hotels, wholesalers, and the largest travel agencies, such as Expedia and Priceline. It operates five travel-related websites, including ReservationCounter.com and ReservationDesk.com, and a best-inclass call center that help travelers access more than 1 million properties worldwide.

Jason Burgess TravelPASS Group email us here 801-341-1759

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.